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6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

’
FORMULA DELTA AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
1o TREINO 25/08/2023 10:00 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:59:44
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
(8) ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA
(18) AKYU MYASAVA 10:02:02.805 p1 30.848 2:03.460
10:02:41.927 p1 31.225 2:11.182 10:03:45.495 2 28.920 41.708 1:42.690
10:04:23.467 2 27.881 42130 1:41.540 10:05:23.362 3 29.976 27.564 40.327 1:37.867
10:06:01.378 3 29.647 27.547 40.717 1:37.911 10:06:59.359 4 29.154 27.190 39.653 1:35.997
10:07:36.808 4 28.131 27172 40.127 1:35.430 10:08:34.166 5 28.605 26.809 39.393 1:34.807
10:09:11.705 5 28.162 26.684 40.051 1:34.897 10:10:08.077 6 28.287 26.528 39.096 1:33.911
10:10:46.412 6 28.137 26.299 40.271 1:34.707 10:11:42.540 7 27.937 26.500 40.026 1:34.463
10:12:20.644 7 27.746 26.569 39.917 1:34.232 10:13:16.371 8 27.985 26.634 39.212 1:33.831
10:13:56.463 8 28.065 26.836 40.918 1:35.819 10:21:28.601 p9 29.621 27.359 8:12.230
10:15:34.070 9 30.370 26.938 40.299 1:37.607 10:23:15.787 10 31.636 41572 1:47.186
10:17:08.150 10 27.821 26.602 39.657 1:34.080 10:24:49.219 1" 27.953 26.300 39.179
10:21:03.116 p11 29.239 27.708 3:54.966 10:26:27.805 12 27.804 26.041 44741 1:38.586
10:22:39.431 12 26.673 39.483 1:36.315 10:28:03.642 13 28.078 27.097 40.662 1:35.837
10:24:13.938 13 27.725 26.356 40.426 1:34.507 10:29:40.508 14 29.406 26.906 40.554 1:36.866
10:25:47.529 14 27.800 26.386 39.405 1:33.591
10:27:20.482 15 27.492 26.260 39.201 1:32.953 (12) ETHAN NOBELS
10:28:53.414 16 27.364 26.306 39.262 10:02:55.729 p1 34.682 2:29.049
10:04:44.279 2 28.037 47.051 1:48.550
(98) VINICIUS MERCEZ 10:06:19.315 3 28.889 26.762 39.385 1:35.036
10:02:00.192 p1 30.818 2:02.568 10:07:52.850 4 28.091 26214 39.230
10:03:41.356 2 28.608 40.921 1:41.164 10:09:27.546 5 27.955 26.096 40.645 1:34.696
10:05:19.779 3 30.688 27.803 39.932 1:38.423 10:11:01.221 6 28.053 26.859 38.763 1:33.675
10:06:55.950 4 29.256 27.206 39.709 1:36.171
10:08:31.442 5 28.725 27.082 39.685 1:35.492 (16) LEO BARBOSA
10:10:06.544 6 28.507 27.036 39.559 1:35.102 10:01:57.701 p1 30.557 2:01.812
10:19:01.169 p7 28.263 27.348 8:54.625 10:03:39.724 2 28.540 41.986 1:42.023
10:20:45.598 8 28.529 39.909 1:44.429 10:05:17.005 3 29.713 27.003 40.565 1:37.281
10:22:21.726 9 28.227 28.472 39.429 1:36.128 10:06:53.682 4 29.334 27.194 40.149 1:36.677
10:23:56.098 10 28.636 26.685 39.051 1:34.372 10:08:28.751 5 28.684 26.772 39.613 1:35.069
10:25:29.752 1 28.110 26.511 39.033 1:33.654 10:10:03.355 6 28.577 26.603 39.424 1:34.604
10:27:02.785 12 27.791 26.354 38.888 10:14:50.806 p7 28.265 27.186 4:47.451
10:16:41.465 8 28.667 40.811 1:50.659
(77) RODRIGO ROCHA 10:18:16.080 9 28.693 26.610 39.312 1:34.615
10:02:37.711 p1 30.648 2:14.775 10:19:50.010 10 28.259 26.257 39.414 1:33.930
10:04:16.875 2 27.977 40.630 1:39.164 10:21:31.399 11 28.316 26.725 46.348 1:41.389
10:05:52.397 3 28.995 26.909 39.618 1:35.522 10:23:05.770 12 28.499 26.518 39.354 1:34.371
10:07:26.593 4 28.454 26.634 39.108 1:34.196 10:24:50.269 13 28.093 26.335 50.071 1:44.499
10:09:00.662 5 28.359 26.587 39.123 1:34.069 10:26:25.064 14 28,515 26.509 39.771 1:34.795
10:13:56.897 p6 31.207 28477 4:56.235 10:27:58.697 15 27.958 26.268 39.407
10:15:50.227 7 29.454 42,678 1:53.330 10:29:35.422 16 28.051 26.400 42.274 1:36.725
10:17:23.425 8 27.735 26.381 39.082 1:33.198
10:18:56.512 9 27.883 26.304 38.900 (17) LEONARDO CAVALCANTI
10:02:28.948 p1 31726 2:11.692
(27) DUDU ARAUJO 10:04:20.244 2 31.376 44.000 1:51.296
10:02:39.911 p1 30.270 2:16.088 10:05:59.101 3 30.081 27.623 41.153 1:38.857
10:04:19.228 2 27.575 40.880 1:39.317 10:07:37.944 4 29.372 28.530 40.941 1:38.843
10:05:55.035 3 28.866 26.778 40.163 1:35.807 10:09:14.896 5 28.732 27.695 40.525 1:36.952
10:07:28.643 4 28.136 26.196 39.276 1:33.608 10:10:49.738 6 28.240 26.765 39.837 1:34.842
10:09:01.804 5 27.889 26.254 39.018 10:12:25.489 7 28.282 27.394 40.075 1:35.751
10:14:00.991 8 28.331 27.335 39.836 1:35.502
(7) ROGERIO GROTTA 10:19:54.863 p9 29.011 27.394 5:53.872
10:02:31.775 p1 32.398 2:10.985 10:21:37.261 10 30.117 40.353 1:42.398
10:04:14.967 2 29.790 40.705 1:43.192 10:23:12.121 11 28.334 26.808 39.718 1:34.860
10:06:04.857 3 40.908 28.215 40.767 1:49.890 10:24:47.783 12 28.182 27.213 40.267 1:35.662
10:07:39.268 4 28.550 26.734 39.127 1:34.411 10:26:22.615 13 27.827 26.492 40513 1:34.832
10:09:13.742 5 28.243 27.153 39.078 1:34.474 10:27:56.270 14 27.842 26.548 39.265
10:10:48.144 6 28.814 26.470 39.118 1:34.402
10:12:22.002 7 27.797 26.772 39.289 1:33.858 (97) FILIPPO FIORENTINO
10:13:56.628 8 28.008 26.435 40.183 1:34.626 10:02:48.299 p1 31,539 2:46.708
10:21:12.204 p9 29.655 27.109 7:15.576 10:04:34.373 2 29.481 43.066 1:46.074
10:22:54.312 10 26.922 39.165 1:42.108 10:06:13.785 3 31.236 27.776 40.400 1:39.412
10:24:27.583 11 27.922 26.013 39.336 1:33.271 10:07:48.874 4 28.520 26.868 39.701 1:35.089
10:26:01.223 12 28.142 26.345 39.153 1:33.640 10:09:23.279 5 28.258 26.651 39.496 1:34.405
10:27:34.426 13 27.875 26.510 38.818 1:33.203 10:11:02.837 6 29.867 30.281 39.410 1:39.558
10:16:40.709 p7 27.834 27.040 5:37.872
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’
FORMULA DELTA AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
1o TREINO 25/08/2023 10:00 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:59:44
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2

10:18:25.207 8 27.609 40.099 1:44.498

10:19:59.457 9 28.253 26.816 39.181

10:21:34.406 10 28.742 26.731 39.476 1:34.949

10:23:09.581 11 28.629 27.245 39.301 1:35.175

10:24:44.214 12 28.311 26.787 39.535 1:34.633

10:26:19.040 13 28.340 26.830 39.656 1:34.826

10:27:56.335 14 28.230 26.850 42.215 1:37.295

(86) GABRIEL MOURA

10:01:51.281 p1 28.792 1:56.697
10:03:59.109 p2 27.265 2:07.828
10:05:40.926 3 26.762 39.805 1:41.817

10:07:15.646 4 28.585 26.492 39.643 1:34.720

(30) GUILHERME FAVARETE

10:02:06.328 p1 30.492 2:03.273

10:03:50.540 2 29.321 43.061 1:44.212

10:05:33.309 3 31.529 28.496 42.744 1:42.769

10:07:14.865 4 30.366 28.227 42.963 1:41.556

10:08:59.207 5 31.889 27.844 44.609 1:44.342

10:10:47.860 6 33.954 30.339 44.360 1:48.653

10:12:27.359 7 29.816 29.182 40.501 1:39.499

10:14:02.687 8 28.914 26.824 39.590

10:21:13.475 p9 30.931 28.322 7:10.788

10:22:56.393 10 26.728 39.897 1:42.918

10:24:45.303 11 31.063 30.100 47.747 1:48.910

10:26:26.107 12 29.069 26.664 45.071 1:40.804

10:28:05.357 13 29.017 28.665 41.568 1:39.250
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